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Women / 4P / Jr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camdyn Foster4145
U.S. Gold

9.150 9.800 9.5509.550 38.050
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Lydia Nichols4189
Top Flight

9.550 9.550 9.3759.475 37.950
1 6 3 5 2 

2 

Jentry Whitehead4151
U.S. Gold

9.250 9.700 9.4759.375 37.800
2 4 6 3T 3 

3 

Kenley Pupp4195
DGA

8.700 9.725 9.5259.575 37.525
7 3 1 2 4 

4 

Dayana Nataren4054
Irving Dynamic

8.500 9.750 9.4759.450 37.175
12 2 4 4T 5 

5 

Lilah Starr4130
The Rock

9.075 9.600 9.2009.175 37.050
4 5 9 8T 6 

6 

Leilani Saucedo4016
DGA

9.025 9.200 8.8759.300 36.400
5 10T 7 11 7 

7 

Nataly Munoz4152
Waxahachie

8.550 9.050 9.2259.275 36.100
11 14 8 6T 8 

8 

Olivia Nolan4017
DGA

8.250 9.475 9.2258.975 35.925
15 7 12 7T 9 

9 

Kacy Johnson4100
Texas Dreams

8.000 9.200 9.1009.400 35.700
16T 11T 5 10 10 

10 

Sydney Fewins4059
Lone Star

8.650 8.475 9.2009.150 35.475
8T 18 10 9T 11 

11 

Lily Font4041
Gymnastics Plus

8.650 9.350 8.6008.725 35.325
9T 8T 15 13 12 

12 

Ella Kelley4042
Gymnastics Plus

8.850 8.750 8.0508.950 34.600
6 15T 13T 19 13 

13 

Chloe Williams4003
Achievers

7.850 9.350 8.2509.000 34.450
19 9T 11 16 14 

14 

Claire Campbell4133
The Rock

8.450 8.750 8.2008.600 34.000
13 16T 16 17 15 

15 

Ryann Canada4134
The Rock

8.000 8.550 8.3508.950 33.850
17T 17 14T 14T 16 

16 

Macie Smith4125
The Rock

8.000 9.075 8.1758.325 33.575
18T 13 20 18 17 

17 

Emma Vidal4129
The Rock

7.550 9.200 8.8007.500 33.050
22 12T 22 12 18 

18 

Delaney Leech4131
The Rock

7.800 8.325 8.0008.475 32.600
20 19 17T 21 19 

19 

Madeline Shephard4044
Gymnastics Plus

8.650 7.900 8.0257.875 32.450
10T 21 21 20 20 

20 

Kelly Gaston4086
Starpower

7.750 7.225 8.3508.475 31.800
21 23 18T 15T 21 

21 

Tealie Wiley-Jenkins4089
Starpower

7.300 8.250 7.5508.350 31.450
23 20 19 22 22 

22 

Colby Menck4037
Gymnastics Plus

8.350 7.650 6.8507.150 30.000
14 22 23 23 23 

23 
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